
**Upgrades, sauces & sides are not included in the price**

STARTERS

MAINS

DESSERTS

ADD SOME SIDES

  

8OZ HIMALAYAN SALT DRY AGED RUMP
Beef dripping chips, roasted tomato, mushroom & onion 

rings. Why not upgrade to a Sirloin Steak +£7.00 
or to a Fillet Steak +£12.00 

CHRISTMAS PUDDING SUNDAE (V)
Chantilly cream, toasted nuts, cranberries & chocolate soil & 

vanilla ice cream.

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (V)
Served with chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream.

WHITE CHOCOLATE & BAILEYS CHEESECAKE (V)
Salted caramel, hazelnut & tonka bean ice cream.

THE CHEESE (V)
Brie & stilton cheese, poached pear, apple chutney, 

grapes & crackers.

ROAST TURKEY
Beef dripping roasties, sausage meat stuf�ng balls, creamed 

cabbage & sprouts, carrots & peas, Yorkshire pudding, turkey 
gravy & pigs in blankets.

THE FESTIVE PARMO
Topped with camembert, honey mustard pigs in blankets & 

stuf�ng balls. Served with beef dripping chips, beetroot, 
stilton & walnut salad, sage & onion mayo. 
*Also available as plain without toppings.

NUT ROAST (V)
Stuf�ng balls, Yorkshire pudding & all the festive trimmings.

4.50 / 5.95
5.50
5.50

3.95 / 5.50
4.95

French Fries | Parmesan Tru�e Fries (v)

Beef Dripping Chips
Sweet Potato Wedges, Feta & Harissa Yoghurt (v)

Creamed Mash | Tru�e Mash (v)

Beer Battered Onion Rings

4.50
5.50
4.50
5.95
5.50

Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw (v)

“Toms Salad” Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Lettuce 
Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes (v)
Garlic Butter Prawns
House Hash Browns “Brisket & Cheddar”

4.95
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Bacon & Cream Peas
Glazed Mac n’ Cheese (v)

Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce (v)

Stilton & Creamed Spinach (v)

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (v)

ROASTED CARROT & PARSNIP SOUP (V)
Toasted bloomer.

PRAWN & SMOKED SALMON ROULADE
Marie rose sauce, mixed leaf & cucumber relish.

 

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKE
Leek & cheddar �shcake, creamed sprouts & peas.

PARMO CROQUETTAS
Fried chicken in a rich béchamel sauce, melted cheese. 

Served with garlic dip.

THREE COURSE FESTIVE MENU

FRIDAY: £39.95ppMON - THURS: £34.95pp

AVAILABLE FROM THE 1ST - 23RD DECEMBER | PRE-ORDER ONLY

  

ADD A STEAK SAUCE
Peppercorn Sauce
Garlic & Herb Butter
Bourbon BBQ Sauce / Béarnaise 
Stilton & Smoked Bacon
Beefy Gravy / Chimichurri

3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

LOBSTER & PRAWN MAC N’ CHEESE 10.95

MACARONI PASTA, TRUFFLE CHEESE SAUCE 9.95

CHINESE STYLE SALT N’ PEPPER CHIPS 6.50

9.953 TEMPURA KING PRAWNS, SRIRACHA MAYO

PREMIUM SIDES


