

# **THREE COURSE FESTIVE MENU**

**AVAILABLE FROM THE 1ST - 23RD DECEMBER | PRE-ORDER ONLY** 

MON - THURS: **£34.95**, FRIDAY: **£39.95**,

## **STARTERS**

#### **ROASTED CARROT & PARSNIP SOUP (V)**

Toasted bloomer.

#### **PRAWN & SMOKED SALMON ROULADE**

Marie rose sauce, mixed leaf & cucumber relish.

#### **PARMO CROQUETTAS**

Fried chicken in a rich béchamel sauce, melted cheese. Served with garlic dip.

#### **SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKE**

Leek & cheddar fishcake, creamed sprouts & peas.

# MAINS

#### **ROAST TURKEY**

Beef dripping roasties, sausage meat stuffing balls, creamed cabbage & sprouts, carrots & peas, Yorkshire pudding, turkey gravy & pigs in blankets.

#### **80Z HIMALAYAN SALT DRY AGED RUMP**

Beef dripping chips, roasted tomato, mushroom & onion rings. Why not upgrade to a Sirloin Steak +£7.00 or to a Fillet Steak +£12.00

#### THE FESTIVE PARMO

Topped with camembert, honey mustard pigs in blankets & stuffing balls. Served with beef dripping chips, beetroot, stilton & walnut salad, sage & onion mayo.

\*Also available as plain without toppings.

#### **NUT ROAST** (V)

Stuffing balls, Yorkshire pudding & all the festive trimmings.

ADD A STEAK SAUCE	
Peppercorn Sauce	3.75
Garlic & Herb Butter	3.50
Bourbon BBQ Sauce / Béarnaise	3.50
Stilton & Smoked Bacon	3.50
Beefy Gravy / Chimichurri	3.50

### DESSERTS

#### CHRISTMAS PUDDING SUNDAE (V)

Chantilly cream, toasted nuts, cranberries & chocolate soil & vanilla ice cream.

#### HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (V)

Served with chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream.

#### WHITE CHOCOLATE & BAILEYS CHEESECAKE (V)

Salted caramel, hazelnut & tonka bean ice cream.

#### THE CHEESE (V)

Brie & stilton cheese, poached pear, apple chutney, grapes & crackers.

# **ADD SOME SIDES**

French Fries   Parmesan Truffle Fries (v)	4.50 / 5.95
Beef Dripping Chips	5.50
Sweet Potato Wedges, Feta & Harissa Yoghurt (v)	5.50
Creamed Mash   Truffle Mash (v)	3.95 / 5.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	4.95
Bacon & Cream Peas	4.95
Glazed Mac n' Cheese (v)	5.50
Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce (v)	5.50
Stilton & Creamed Spinach (v)	5.50
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (v)	5.50
Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw (v)	4.50
"Toms Salad" Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Lettuce	5.50
Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes (v)	4.50
Garlic Butter Prawns	5.95
House Hash Browns "Brisket & Cheddar"	5.50

PREMIUM SIDES	
3 TEMPURA KING PRAWNS, SRIRACHA MAYO	9.95
LOBSTER & PRAWN MAC N' CHEESE	10.95
MACARONI PASTA, TRUFFLE CHEESE SAUCE	9.95
CHINESE STYLE SALT N' PEPPER CHIPS	6.50